
  

 Excellence Award Winners 2024 – Ogden, UT 

Petites 

Jazz    Blakely Dunlavy  Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Kambree Scoggan  Dancers Edge Studios* 

Contemporary   Blakeley Moir   Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Arya Parrish   Dancers Edge Studios* 

Hip Hop   Pyper Pulsipher  Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Dayvia Tegen   Dancers Edge Studios*  

Musical Theatre  Ryleigh Hess   Utah Dance Academy 

    Autumn Worthington  Dancers Edge Studios* 

Improvisation   Monroe Black   Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Cecelia Gardner  Dancers Edge Studios*  

 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Kenzley Graham  Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Kapriece Hess   Utah Dance Academy 

Contemporary   Danijela Hardy   Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Hayley Sprenger  Full Throttle Dance Company 

Hip Hop   Ashley Estrada   Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Kaytana Fue   Dancers Edge Studios* 

Musical Theatre  Addison Fish   Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Stella Parrish   Dancers Edge Studios* 

Tap    Madison Arrington  Dancers Edge Studios* 

Improvisation   Axelle Hansen   Alesha marrow 

    Kierslyn Hanson  Dancers Edge Studios* 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Charlotte Corley  Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Sydney Gans   Dancers Edge Studios*  

Contemporary   Brianne Arrington  Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Ashlyn Loader   Dancers Edge Studios* 

Hip Hop   McKenna Oliver  Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Bella Quintana   Dancers Edge Studios* 

Musical Theatre  Makayla Fivas   Dancers Edge Studios*  

    Kate Hanks   Utah Dance Academy  

Tap    Lilah Hartley   Utah Dance Academy  

    Daphnie Peacock  Dancers Edge Studios* 

Improvisation   Harley Hipwell   Utah Dance Academy 

    Ella Montgomery  Utah Dance Academy  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2024 – Ogden, UT 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Avery Carlson    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Ryleigh Hess    Utah Dance Academy 

    Layla Larson    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Britnee Leetham   Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Blakeley Moir    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Kinley Moir     Dancers Edge Studios* 

Improv Winner   Cecelia Gardner    Dancers Edge Studios*  

    Hensley Nordin    Dancers Edge Studios* 

Free Solo Certificate  Arya Parrish    Dancers Edge Studios* 

Kambree Scoggan   Dancers Edge Studios* 

Free PDC Scholarship  Blakely Hartley    Utah Dance Academy 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Dinah Arrington    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Ashley Estrada    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Bayli Parrish    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Stella Parrish    Dancers Edge Studios* 

Improv Winner   Addison Fish    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Kierslyn Hanson    Dancers Edge Studios* 

Opening # Nationals  Kaytana Fue    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Willow Worthington   Dancers Edge Studios* 

Free Solo Certificate  Madison Arrington   Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Henzlee Hufstetler   Dancers Edge Studios* 

Free PDC Scholarship  Kenzley Graham    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Kapriece Hess    Utah Dance Academy  

Junior Apprenticeship  Hayley Sprenger    Full Throttle Dance Company  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Zoe Dyson    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Daphnie Peacock   Dancers Edge Studios* 

Apolla Gift Certificate  Addison Ross    Dancers Edge Studios* 

Improv Winner   Makayla Fivas    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Lilah Hartley    Utah Dance Academy 

Opening # Nationals  Brianne Arrington   Dancers Edge Studios*   

    Makayla Smith    Utah Dance Academy  

Free Solo Certificate  Ella Montgomery   Utah Dance Academy 

    Hazel Robbins    Dancers Edge Studios* 

BDC Gift Certificate  Sydney Gans    Dancers Edge Studios*   

PSDA Certificate   Ashlyn Loader    Dancers Edge Studios*  

Free PDC Scholarship    Charlotte Corley    Dancers Edge Studios* 

    Harley Hipwell    Utah Dance Academy 

Senior Apprenticeship  Kate Hanks    Utah Dance Academy   

    Bella Quintana    Dancers Edge Studios*  

     


